" _WHEN RECORDED,
et I}

" " WASHINGTON FEDFRAL SAVINGS WIWM W‘
/116 KIRKLAND AVE 200809

A

F KnIRKL_AND VA 98033 Skagit County Auditor

o T e s 9/25/2008 P .
LAND TITLE OF SKAGIT COUNTY
Y2731 \ X ’Q '

Date Loan No. __321416-0

NOTICEOF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS givén that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneficiary/ g}‘rantee) of thrat Dee,g of Trust dated__09/29/06 ,
recorded under_AUDITOR'S FIIﬁ i - No. _ 200610040002 )
in the Records of _** SKAGIT s County, State of __ WASHINGTON

has, this date, modify

Security Instrument"); a,s a
CHAFFEY NORTH LLC Y WASHINGTON LIMITED LTARILITY COMPANY
,  Grantor (or Successor

: Iégd,yf -:je Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Grantor)
IMPORTANT: Any numibered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check . "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate  (his notice, Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. g

B{_] 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and, Sé_pdri‘ty.ulpstrument has been changed
from 09/29/08 < o __09/29/10

m 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. E

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when reqmred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor ‘shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

425 PIKE STREET, SEATTLE WA 98101
as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the: ferms of any Joan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instruinent shall in all other respects
remain in full force and effect. : :

Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS CHAFFEY NORTH LLC
by: C ((iUZ/ﬁMD

THEISTY CAIRNS
Title: ASSISTANT MANAGER

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. LO122 WA 03/17/08



WVBV HZ w0 abed 800Z/92/6

soypny Aunod ubexs

's_jfmiimiuﬁﬁm‘iu‘imiuimm

Zfoz 38vq

' A, 2 LK) ;‘;ﬁ
. BE L
. g RIS Z
é@.:* T ¥ s
N 2 *““{& =
bo Z1-9) % sandxs HOISSIUIUIIOD A M }WM‘S =
g/rym n 'j 12 Surpisar

(|
[ [ ) Jo alelg Ay, 10} pue.ur 9T[qﬂd ATeION ™
(aameudig):

) " M?:O 182%)
I VEY ) D73 W

1 4
Lo ] H‘E’.\b :pare(y
JOSWNNST A1) Ul PaUoust sssodmd pue. sasn 91{1 10] Ayred yons jo 108 AIRIUN[OA PUR 331 21 2q O}
(paInoaxyg Sem JUSWNISU] Y3 WOYA JO JTeysy uo Klred ay) Jo SueN)

1
S AAA p.l\-\ WQW Jo
(aasnay, ‘x201yQ “'S2 ‘K}uomnv Jo ad4 .L)
=

Loz }j—"’?l/}j Q- V\J By A D oy se )1 pagpapmouyoe
PUE JUSUNNSUI ) SINIX2 O} PAZLIOYINE I /SeM (Kam/sqsgaq) IPY) PAJEIS 1RO HO “IURWILIISHT ST
paudis (Ko/oys/oy) 1) padpapmomde (syuosiad pres pue ‘owt afojaq poreadde ogam (s)uosiad sy aregst

(s)uoszad ;(j*.,_('s)gu_x_g N]

\n\ = A 1\4@ YA /577) Teq)] aauapma &10]:)3;‘311129 aAeq 10 Moy | 18l AJ1a0 |

: ( ?7\ d0 ALNNOD
T . Hm d0 ALVLS
sandxa UOISSIUIIIOD AJA]
e Surpisal
: JO 21e1§ 2y Joj puE Ul [N ATeloN (dU-mIS 10 IBQS)
(21meu3is)

P91‘3C[

1u9mn.nsti[ ém ur pauouuaul
sasodind pue sasn a1 0] 198 ATJUN[OA PUE 331) (X19YL/ISY/SIT) g 01 1t PAFPI[MOWOe PUR JWSLINISHI SIU)
pausis (Aan/sus/oy) Teq pasgpormowoe {s)dosiad pies pue ‘swr arojaq pareadde oym (s)uos:ad am ;ma;sx

[(s)uosiad Jo (s)sweN]

JB1] S0UIPIAS AJOIIBJSIIES SARY 1O MO | I8 k;fi.l:;o I &_:3:'
( 0 )L_LNI"IO:)U
'85 (
(

10 alvkLs:-'_-~- i



